

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D. B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11153/2011

Suo Motu

-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Others.

-----Respondents

Connected With

- 1. D. B. Civil Writ (PIL) Petition No. 5102/2019
- 2. D. B. Civil Writ (PIL) Petition No. 8224/2019

For Petitioners	:	Mr. Virendra Dangi, Senior Advocate & Amicus Curiae assisted by Mr. Rajesh Kumar Sain, Advocate.
For Respondents	:	Mr. Devesh Yadav, Advocate on behalf of Mr. R.D. Rastogi, Additional Solicitor General

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

15/07/2024

List these matters along with D.B. Civil Contempt
Petition No.286/2022.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),CJ