

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 286/2022

Gokul Chand Soni S/o Shri Sohan Lal Soni

-----Petitioner

Versus

Shri Ravi Jain

-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11153/2011

Suo Motu

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj

-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5102/2019

Pyar Singh Meena S/o Ramesh Chand Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8224/2019

Raj Kumar Meena S/o Girraj Prasad Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10032/2021

Ashish Yadav, Advocate S/o Late Shri Suresh Chand Yadav

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 44/2025

Shri Banshi Lal Jat Son Of Late Shri Gyarsi Lal

-----Petitioner

Versus

Smt. Anandi, Commissioner

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ajay Soni, Petitioner No.2, present
in person (in DBCWP No.10032/2021)
For Respondent(s) : Mr. B.S. Chhaba, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

07/03/2026

The matters are adjourned for four weeks, as prayed.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

(SUDESH BANSAL),J

NITIN /13-18